-~
.

e e

AMENOMENT

FECTIVE DATE

OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
e ey T o
D052 dtd 11 723]93

RRACHGRMATIT ASOOTF ICATION NO. W
fourteen (14) o 93 e
COBEL ] T ADMINISTERED BY (1] other then Jiam 6) : 1
Commission ciéc} -
"

S. Nuclear Regulatory
ivicion of Contracts &
ishington, DC 20555

Property Management

O (Ne., street, counly,

#
Arizona Board of Regents
University of Arizona
College of Engineering and Mines

Engineering Experiment Station
251

Tlaic and 217 Code)

S AMENDMENT OF SOUICITATION NG,

56 GATED (kK ITEN 1]
GBI TCATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
nNO

Tucson, Arizona 87 i
rincipal Investigator/Technical x | NRC-04-90-052
ontact: Dr . Neuman
elephone Wo.  (002) b2l 7CC o i
0OE FACILITY COOE 11/13/88

71 THIS (TEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

j—;mmmuwg
onded.

ks BITENCTBNT YO

catanmuun-u|4sn-uu.-u¢u--dn-adkunﬂ:cnon-‘

muumwm
peperute beton mm::::uou k4
o
mmummmmm
*.”ﬂ*m
nmuumuu prior ©

umn - ot e

by one of the fotiowing mothods:

of the offer

Whndﬂ-ﬁnanm
recsipt of this
scficitstion and smendment
smmmmmnﬂmﬁm
mm“—vh.‘lw”‘f
nncu-uut-ruuldunln-lht

\
\
\

AMOUNT OBLIGATED: $100,000.00

(see page 2)

GA0.280242 931283
PDR CONTR
MRC 08 -90-0%

mml“
mmﬂmum or
Joyce A. Fields, Contracting Officer
TEE CORTRACTOIOTFEROR i 1
e naire ol poreos euthorised b wion) -] .1 .
wies STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1643

G . e SR BATA

oy
van ran CEHY 51243



o

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
obligated amount from $842,057.00 to
$942,057.00. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

amount of $100,000.00 which increases the

1 Under Section B, Paragraph B.2, “CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST
REIMBURSEMENT (JUNE 1988) - ALTERNATE 1 (JUNE 1988)" is

hereby revised to read as follows:

*h. The amount presently obligated by the Government with

Contract No. NRC-04-90-052
Modification No. 14

Page 2 of 2

respect to this contract is $942,057.00.

c. It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will

cover performance through April 1894."

A1l other terms and conditions under this
amount of $1,091,933.00 remains unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date

of this action, is given below:

Total FY 90 Obligation Amount:
Total FY 91 Obligation Amount:
Total FY 92 Obligation Amount:
Total FY 93 Obligation Amount:

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $100,000.00.

contract, including the ceiling

$150,000.00
$200,000.00
$342,057.00
$150,000.00

$942,057.00




